Spot Welding Machine
NIMAK PMP6-2/100MF-A/SH60048.1
stock-no.: 1303000
type of machine: Spot Welding Machine
make: NIMAK
type: PMP6-2/100MF-A/SH60048.1
year of
manufacture:
-
type of control: conventional
country of origin: Germany
storage location: Leipzig 1
delivery time: on request
freight basis: EXW, free on truck unpacked
price: on request
technical details
current capacity: 100 kVA
throat: 600 mm
arm distance: 600 mm
control: Bosch Programmier-Feldbusse
pincer opening adjustable: 240 - 540
interface: RS 485
voltage: 500 V
connection voltage: 380 V
air pressure: 6 bar
cooling water consumption: 14 l/min
weight of the machine approx.: 770 kg
space requirements of the machine approx.: 1,5 x 0,95 x 2,1 m
additional information
SPOT WELDING MACHINE - WELDING TRANSFORMER
Application: Spot, projection and series spot welding
1 - 1000 Hz
Lifting cylinder electrode force 11 daN
PSI 6000 medium frequency inverter with integrated control function (50/60 Hz AC mains voltage)
Electrode arm Ø 35mm
Electrode holder adjustment 200mm (manual)
Arm distance min. 240mm max.: 540mm Manual adjustment
Operation via Rexroth IntraControl VCP05 control panel and foot switch
incl. replacement electrodes (water-cooled)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
WMW AG
Messeallee 10a
D-04158 Leipzig
Tel:
Fax:
+49 (0341) - 52 04 60
+49 (0341) - 52 04 61 7
Mail:
Web: